2/9/2024 Week 22 of 32 LEFTOVER SCRAPS 23-214 Page 1

Friday 6:50 pm Cardinal Lanes North Lanes 1 -20
USBC Certification:
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 20 GUTTER DONE 32 10 59467 11 17 STRIKEOUT KINGS 20 22 58808
2 15 3HENRYSANDAD 31 11 59382 12 1 FIRE WATER 20 22 58338
3 14 ASNOTSEENONT 28 14 59660 13 7 DUCKIN PINS 19 23 59225
4 2 "BIG BALLS" 26 16 58934 14 4 HANDICAPPED TROU 18 24 58866
5 3 TEAM 3 23 19 60285 15 16 ONE MAN THREE LA 18 24 58534
6 5 ROLLIN WIT DA HO 23 19 59347 16 9 SAVE DA NECK 17 25 59164
7 10 JUSTKICKINIT 23 19 59270 17 18 SHOCKER V2 17 25 58707
8 13 "WHY NOT" 23 19 58094 18 8 JUST FOR FUN 16 26 58226
9 11 CRUZERS 21 21 58581 19 19 SPARE ME 13 29 55182
10 12 LANE RANGERS 20 22 59712 20 6 TB2.0 12 30 59212
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 JUST KICKIN IT 835 899 889 2623 0 <--->  SAVE DA NECK 893 910 929 2732 7
3-4 "BIG BALLS" 944 870 845 2659 4 <--->  FIRE WATER 886 858 928 2672 3
5-6 HANDICAPPED TROU 884 887 862 2633 0 <--> TEAM3 910 890 932 2732 7
7-8 ONE MAN THREE LA 913 883 828 2624 0 <--> 3 HENRYSAND AD 942 986 910 2838 7
9-10  SHOCKER V2 904 969 953 2826 5 <>  STRIKEOUT KINGS 907 872 824 2603 2
11-12  TB2.0 911 914 870 2695 2 <-->  ROLLIN WIT DA HO 929 911 892 2732 5
13-14  LANE RANGERS 898 874 881 2653 0 <---> CRUZERS 949 898 929 2776 7
1516 GUTTER DONE 955 923 940 2818 7 <---> SPARE ME 802 857 877 2536 0
17-18  ASNOT SEENONT 954 910 821 2685 5 <> "WHY NOT" 882 817 839 2538 2
19-20 JUST FOR FUN 900 921 864 2685 5 <-->  DUCKIN PINS 896 928 860 2684 2
Lane Assignments

1-2 34 56 7-8 9-10 1112 13-14 1516 17-18 19-20
Wk23 02/16 155 11-3 12-17 10-20 6-7 189 1-8 14-16 19-4 13-2
Wk24 02/23 == Position Round

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
813 TEAM 3 2375 TEAM 3 986 3 HENRYSAND AD 2838 3 HENRYSAND AD
771 JUST KICKIN IT 2239 JUST KICKIN IT 969 SHOCKER V2 2826 SHOCKER V2
770 SHOCKER V2 2229 SHOCKER V2 955 GUTTER DONE 2818 GUTTER DONE

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 267 BENNY CARLYLE 717 JASON FITZGERALD 288 BENNY CARLYLE 800 DEVIN DAILY
255 JASON FITZGERALD 684 BENNY CARLYLE 279 DEVIN DAILY 773 NORM MERRITT
246 MIKE BLOCH 650 MIKE BLOCH 277 SHAROME WILLIAMS 756 GREG FALK
246 SHAROME WILLIAMS 641 RICHARD SKALSKI 273 NORM MERRITT 747 BENNY CARLYLE
235 RICHARD SKALSKI 623 DEVIN DAILY 270 MIKE BLOCH 735 JASON FITZGERALD

270 TONY MERRITT

Women 226 ROBIN MORRIS 603 MARISA HEINZE 298 GEORGIA BLACK 773 WENDY WILLIAMS
223 MARISA HEINZE 601 ROBIN MORRIS 279 REBECCA HENRY 738 MARISA HEINZE
219 TINA MURRAY 599 WENDY WILLIAMS 270 TINA MURRAY 738 GEORGIA BLACK
205 ULI MURRAY 547 HOLLY LAMM 268 MARISA HEINZE 722 ULI MURRAY
205 WENDY WILLIAMS 536 ULI MURRAY 267 ULI MURRAY 721 ROBIN MORRIS

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
967 SAVE DA NECK 2631 SAVE DA NECK 1102 STRIKEOUT KINGS 2964 SAVE DA NECK
916 TEAM 3 2603 TEAM 3 1078 SAVE DA NECK 2948 TEAM 3
894 STRIKEOUT KINGS 2446 JUST KICKIN IT 1076 TB 2.0 2937 STRIKEOUT KINGS
883 "WHY NOT" 2422 TB2.0 1045 "WHY NOT" 2924 TB 2.0
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Season High Scores - Continued

Men

Women

Scratch Game

300
288
280
279
279
279
279

247
245
239
235

JASON FITZGERALD
DARREL LANIER
NASHAUN MOORE
MITCH MITCHELL
BENNY CARLYLE
STEVE HOGUE
CHRIS DUMAS

TINA MURRAY
HOLLY LAMM
MARISA HEINZE
YVONNE WARD

Scratch Series

803
764
759
739

646
611
609
604

CHRIS DUMAS
JASON FITZGERALD
NASHAUN MOORE
DARREL LANIER

ALLYSON ROWE
HOLLY LAMM
TINA MURRAY
MARISA HEINZE

Handicap Game

319
318
315
309

300
299
298
294

Split 1 High Scores

GREG FALK
MITCH MITCHELL
JASON BARBOUR
STEVE HOGUE

YVONNE WARD
TINA MURRAY
GEORGIA BLACK
HAILEY CARLYLE

Handicap Series

854
842
828
822

773
771
765
759
759

MITCH MITCHELL
CHRIS DUMAS
STEVE HOGUE
TERRENCE CLARIDA

WENDY WILLIAMS
REBECCA HENRY
TINA MURRAY
NEIKI TIFFANY
YVONNE WARD

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

967 SAVE DA NECK 2631 SAVE DA NECK 1078 SAVE DA NECK 2964 SAVE DA NECK
906 TEAM 3 2603 TEAM 3 1076 TB 2.0 2948 TEAM 3
879 TB2.0 2446 JUST KICKIN IT 1043 SHOCKER V2 2937 STRIKEOUT KINGS
856 SHOCKER V2 2422 TB 2.0 1035 ROLLIN WIT DA HO 2924 TB 2.0
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 JASON FITZGERALD 764 JASON FITZGERALD 324 ALEX HARRIS 822 TERRENCE CLARIDA
299 ALEX HARRIS 752 NASHAUN MOORE 315 JASON BARBOUR 810 JAMES BUNTING
280 NASHAUN MOORE 741 CHRIS DUMAS 304 FRED GREEN 797 ALEX HARRIS
279 CHRIS DUMAS 739 DARREL LANIER 300 STEVE HOGUE 794 BEN CROSBY
Women 247 TINA MURRAY 646 ALLYSON ROWE 300 YVONNE WARD 771 REBECCA HENRY
245 HOLLY LAMM 611 HOLLY LAMM 299 TINA MURRAY 765 TINA MURRAY
239 MARISA HEINZE 609 TINA MURRAY 293 HEATHER CARLYLE 759 YVONNE WARD
235 YVONNE WARD 604 MARISA HEINZE 290 HOLLY LAMM 757 SONYA ALLEN
290 REBECCA HENRY
Team Rosters
Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
1 - FIRE WATER Lane 13 HDCP=319 Avg=564 2 - "BIG BALLS" Lane 20 HDCP=256 Avg=634
JOHN DANIELS 8312 51 162 61 BEN CROSBY 12692 66 192 34
MAGGIE ROE 9246 66 140 81 MARKIE JACINTHO 6381 51 125 94
AMY FORMANEK 8285 60 138 82 NEIKI TIFFANY 5139 36 142 79
DANNY ROE 8201 66 124 95 CHRIS JACINTHO 10533 60 175 49
MIKE TIFFANY 6050 27 224 5
3-TEAM 3 Lane 4 HDCP=120 Avg=784 4 - HANDICAPPED TROU Lane 18 HDCP=241 Avg=650
WENDY WILLIAMS 11041 66 167 56 MAUREEN HAYES 7465 63 118 100
SHAWN TIETJEN 13773 66 208 19 ED HAYES 8987 63 142 79
NASHAUN MOORE 14008 63 222 7 HOLLY LAMM 11248 63 178 46
ADAM SPERRY 2252 12 187 38 FRANK LAMM 12089 57 212 16
5 - ROLLIN WIT DA HO Lane2 HDCP=263 Avg=626 6-TB2.0 Lane9 HDCP=180 Avg=718
EDYE BARBOUR 8220 57 144 77 DAN ALLEN 11155 60 185 40
JASON BARBOUR 9538 66 144 77 SONYA ALLEN 8843 60 147 74
DAVID NOVOTNY 9416 57 165 58 JORDAN RACCA 11507 60 191 35
BRIAN BONGARD 10423 60 173 51 SHAROME WILLIAMS 12332 63 195 31
CARMEN BROWN 415 3 bk123 96
7 - DUCKIN PINS Lane 10 HDCP=198 Avg=698 8- JUST FORFUN Lane 14 HDCP=292 Avg=593
MIKE BLOCH 12238 60 203 24 ELAINE PHILLIPS 7330 63 116 102
AMANDA VALOIS 3605 30 120 99 JOHN ROBINSON 6397 42 152 70
MIKE MAHONEY 11754 63 186 39 MILDRED EVANS 9479 57 166 57
MITCH MITCHELL 11928 63 189 36 AMOS HARDY 9113 57 159 63
MIKE MIRANDA 1814 9 201 26 KALANI BALLARD 1438 15 95 121
ROGER SMITH 1452 9 161 62
9 - SAVE DA NECK Lane 12 HDCP=168 Avg=731 10 - JUST KICKIN IT Lane7 HDCP=152 Avg=749
RICHARD SKALSKI 12752 63 202 25 DARREL LANIER 11263 54 208 19
COURTNEY POTTER 2221 15 148 73 KELLY KENNEY 7914 54 146 75
ROBIN MORRIS 3389 18 188 37 JAMES BUNTING 12919 66 195 31
MIKE NEMARGUT 8133 42 193 33 CHARLES JONES 12611 63 200 27
HEATHER STANCIL 6192 36 172 52
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Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
11 - CRUZERS Lane 3 HDCP=229 Avg=664 12 - LANE RANGERS Lane 5 HDCP=202 Avg=692
TONY MERRITT 10793 59 182 43 YVONNE WARD 10060 63 159 63
FRAN MERRITT 7646 52 147 74 KEITH DOUGLAS 9987 63 158 64
NORM MERRITT 10239 60 170 54 FRED GREEN 10675 60 177 47
MICHAEL WIGGINS 6947 42 165 58 STEVE HOGUE 13118 66 198 28
13 - "WHY NOT" Lane 19 HDCP=163 Avg=737 14- ASNOTSEENONT Lane 15 HDCP=263 Avg=625
MARY HEINZE 9894 60 164 59 LEAH DUMAS 6799 57 119 99
TERRENCE CLARIDA 9979 54 184 41 GEORGIA BLACK 7504 66 113 105
MARISA HEINZE 9270 51 181 44 TONY BLACK 11624 66 176 48
ETHAN LANIER 7921 38 208 19 CHRIS DUMAS 14355 66 217 11
JAKE SATTERLIE 1109 5 bk209 18
15-3 HENRYS AND AD Lane 1 HDCP=248 Avg=642 16 - ONE MAN THREE LA Lane 16 HDCP=202 Avg=694
REBECCA HENRY 8469 60 141 80 TINA MURRAY 10922 63 173 51
JASON HENRY 9578 57 168 55 SUE SMITH 8219 63 130 90
DEVIN DAILY 10146 61 166 57 ULI MURRAY 10696 66 162 61
SEAN HENRY 9716 58 167 56 RANDALL POTTER 5502 24 229 0
MICHAEL DIGGS 5460 30 182 43
SCOTT MURRAY 1312 6 bk216 12
17 - STRIKEOUT KINGS Lane 6 HDCP=203 Avg=692 18 - SHOCKER V2 Lane 11 HDCP=196 Avg=700
ALLYSON ROWE 8011 48 166 57 HANNAH FALK 5775 42 137 83
CORY ARMSTONG 10554 63 167 56 CONNOR HANSEN 10474 63 166 57
RYAN WIGGINS 11694 66 177 47 JASON FITZGERALD 11466 51 224 5
DOCK PEARSALL 8778 48 182 43 GREG FALK 10957 63 173 51
19 - SPARE ME Lane 17 HDCP=293 Avg=592 20 - GUTTER DONE Lane 8 HDCP=300 Avg=584
ASIA DETHROW 4895 39 125 94 HAILEY CARLYLE 9699 62 156 66
GETTA GARNETT 6288 47 133 87 HEATHER CARLYLE 7053 60 117 101
FRANCES WILSON 8123 51 159 63 ABBY SIRACUSA 6565 63 104 113
BRANDON DETHROW 6846 39 175 49 BENNY CARLYLE 13720 66 207 20
RONALD DEVANE 2284 15 152 70
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

EY Men Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
C J BRYANT bk209 18 1046 6 202 528 0 0
LOUIS CARRAI bk217 11 636 3 235 636 0 0
BEN CHESSON 236 0 2833 12 299 806 0 0
RYAN CLARK 155 67 3268 21 224 541 248 709 0 0
SERGIO COSTA 156 66 987 6 183 518 0 0
JD ELLIOT bk212 16 591 3 248 591 0 0
DAN ELLIS 185 40 7784 42 279 650 305 710 155 189 191 535 655
BOBBY FALK bk167 56 936 6 184 489 0 0
ALEX HARRIS 204 23 8580 42 299 722 324 797 0 0
LEONIE HENRY 143 78 1295 9 169 438 0 0
JEFF JACOBS 206 21 2483 12 257 680 0 0
LEE JANICKI 165 58 1489 9 214 540 0 0
JOHN LEARY bk198 28 632 3 224 632 0 0
D J MELLOTT(R) 159 63 4315 27 212 574 269 705 0 0
BECKY NEMARGUT bk162 61 935 6 175 468 0 0
ALEX PAQUIN bk195 31 1149 6 236 583 0 0
KENNY PEARSON 185 40 1670 9 215 579 174 194 211 579 660
KENNY SHOULARS bk204 23 556 3 188 556 0 0
DION SMITH bk201 26 1133 6 267 595 0 0
JAMES THOMPSON bk216 12 614 3 213 614 0 0
BRIAN WENDZEL 193 33 2895 15 243 603 249 692 0 0
JUSTIN WIGGINS bk174 50 1117 6 214 564 0 0
WILLIAM ZELL bk181 44 616 3 221 616 0 0
‘% Women Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
AUBREY CAUBLE 193 33 579 3 220 579 0 0
SABRINA CHANCE bk180 45 487 3 179 487 0 0
ROZ CRANDALL 170 54 1531 9 228 587 137 184 161 482 638
TONI INGOLD 129 90 2719 21 161 468 256 753 0 0
LEGACY NORMAN 192 34 1732 9 267 613 0 0
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High High  HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
BRYANNA TAYLOR 164 59 1482 9 197 562 0 0
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